PBT Pressure Transmitter
The PBT is a universal electronic pressure transmitter used in
general industrial applications.
D
a
Ta
 S
h

5)	Only	with	process	connections	G	1/4	female,	1/4“	NPT,	R	1/4	ISO	7	(DIN2999)	and	M20	x	1.5
6)	Output	signal	0…10	V	requires	supply	voltage	14	...	30	V	DC
Type Code
                  2 0 0 9 - 0 8  S I C K  88  S I C K                                                                                                                                                                                             2 0 0 9 - 0 8                   2 0 0 9 - 0 8  S I C K  9
PBT
Electrical Connector
M M12	x	1,	4-pin,	IP	67
L L-connector	DIN	EN	175301-803	A,	IP	65
2 Flying	leads,	2	m,	IP	67
5 Flying	leads,	5	m,	IP	67
Supply Voltage
A 8...30	V	DC
C 14...30	V	DC	6)
Special Options
Z Without
V Shock	resistance	20	g
G Free	from	oil	and	grease
H Free	from	oil	and	grease	&	shock	resistance	20	g
PBT - 0
6)	Output	signal	0…10	V	requires	supply	voltage	14	...	30	V	DC
Type Code
PBT
                  2 0 0 9 - 0 8  S I C K  1 01 0  S I C K                                                                                                                                                                                             2 0 0 9 - 0 8                   2 0 0 9 - 0 8  S I C K  1 1
Measurement ranges bar / Gauge Pressure bar / absolute Pressure bar / Compound Pressure
1X0 0...1 bar 1X0 0...1 bar abs 1X0 -1...0 bar
1X6 0...1.6 bar 1X6 0...1.6 bar abs 1X6 -1...+0.6 bar
2X5 0...2.5	bar 2X5 0...2.5	bar	abs 2X5 -1...+1.5	bar
4X0 0...4 bar 4X0 0...4 bar abs 4X0 -1...+3	bar
6X0 0...6 bar 6X0 0...6 bar abs 6X0 -1...+5	bar
010 0...10 bar 010 0...10 bar abs 010 -1...+9	bar
016 0...16 bar 016 0...16 bar abs 016 -1...+15	bar
025 0...25	bar 025 0...25	bar	abs 025 -1...+24	bar
040 0...40 bar
060 0...60 bar
100 0...100 bar
160 0...160 bar
250 0...250	bar
400 0...400 bar
600 0...600 bar
Measurement ranges MPa / Gauge Pressure MPa / absolute Pressure MPa / Compound Pressure
X10 0...0.1 MPa X10 0...0.1 MPa abs X10 -0.1…0 MPa
X16 0...0.16 MPa X16 0...0.16 MPa abs X16 -0.1…+0.06 MPa
X25 0...0.25	MPa X25 0...0.25	MPa	abs X25 -0.1…+0.15	MPa
X40 0...0.4 MPa X40 0...0.4 MPa abs X40 -0.1…+0.3	MPa
X60 0...0.6 MPa X60 0...0.6 MPa abs X60 -0.1…+0.5	MPa
1X0 0...1 MPa 1X0 0...1 MPa abs 1X0 -0.1...+0.9	MPa
1X6 0...1.6 MPa 1X6 0...1.6 MPa abs 1X6 -0.1...+1.5	MPa
2X5 0...2.5	MPa 2X5 0...2.5	MPa	abs 2X5 -0.1...+2.4	MPa
4X0 0...4 MPa
6X0 0...6 MPa
010 0...10 MPa
016 0...16 MPa
025 0...25	MPa
040 0...40 MPa
060 0...60 MPa
Type Code
                  2 0 0 9 - 0 8  S I C K  1 01 0  S I C K                                                                                                                                                                                             2 0 0 9 - 0 8                   2 0 0 9 - 0 8  S I C K  1 1
PBT
Measurement ranges psi / Gauge Pressure psi / absolute Pressure psi / Compound Pressure
015 0...15	psi 015 0...15	psi	abs 015 -30	InHg…0	psi
025 0...25	psi 025 0...25	psi	abs 030 -30	InHg…+15	psi
030 0...30	psi 030 0...30	psi	abs 045 -30	InHg…+30	psi
050 0...50	psi 050 0...50	psi	abs 075 -30	InHg…+60	psi
100 0...100 psi 100 0...100 psi abs 115 -30	InHg…+100	psi
160 0...160 psi 150 0...150	psi	abs 175 -30	InHg...+160	psi